Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Fake rate vs

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

......

107 1072 10*

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

1
track min AR

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_ckfnocut3_RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global __CMSSW_mknocut3 RECO

1_

o
Jos)
[

o
fe)
[

I
IS
[

o
N
[

0}

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

T s =
L O N O S
BB
FEREEEN
8 S B -
*'”CE S S . ' . I i
O'gi(:) 350 450 550 eio 750 80

Pileup

%;0.02

.018f
.016F
014f
012F
0.01F
.008F
.006F
.004F
.002F

o oduglicaies ratgys AR(KACK

Ratio
3
o

0.05L M HEHE
107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |
50.05
1
#.045
20.04
®.035
5]
£0.03
[=3
3.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

0 30 40 50 60 70 80
Pileup

0.95L HEH HEHE
107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

S5 0.
aQ
©0.09
Q
20.08
20.07
[}
5.0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

J“\Clllll

Ratio

[y
T

093630 40 50 60 70 80



	Contents
	Page 1


